
Proposed/provisional timetable 2025/2026 Events 

 

 Back to School Tue 2nd September 2025 

FODS AGM 1  Wednesday 10th September 2025 5pm 

Xmas card design templates to go home                       Monday 10th November 2025 

 

 Oct Half Term 27-31st October 2025 

Christmas Raffle Fri 5th December 2025 

Infants Christmas Party Wed 17th December during school 

Juniors Disco’s  Wed 17th December after school 

Christmas Gift Amnesty                                                   Friday 19th December 2025 

 

 Christmas Holiday – break up Fri 19th December 2025 

 Back to School Tuesday 6th Jan 2026 

Sammy Bag                                                                          Friday 9th January 2026 

FODS Meeting  2 Wednesday 14th Jan 2026 5pm 

 

 Feb Half Term 16th Feb – 20th Feb 2026 

Easter Raffle & Mufti Day Fri 13th March 2026 

Easter Discos : Infants Wed 18th March 2026 during school 

 Juniors Wed 18th March 2026 after school 

 

 Easter – break up Friday 27th March 2026  

 Back to school Mon 13th April 2026 

FODS Meeting 3                                                                  Wednesday 15th April 2026 5pm 

Planning for the Summer Fayre 

Year 6 Leavers hoodies to be orders to be compiled & placed before half term 

Sammy Bag                                                                          Friday 1st May 2026 

 

 May Half Term 25 – 29th May 2026 

SAT’s Year 6 11th May – 14th May 2026       Treat bring ice creams into school no van required – 

Friday 15th May 2026 



Mufti Day  Thur 11th June 2026 

Summer Fayre  Fri 12th June 2026 

Adult Raffle                                                                         Thursday 25th June 2026 

Year 6 hoodies to be handed out early July 

Summer Discos : Infants Thursday 16th July 2026 during school 

 Juniors Thursday 16th July 2026 after school 

 Break up for Summer Fri 17th July 2026  


